
NO.9 50m平泳ぎ

【1組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 黒部　果音 0級 0.00

2 早川　実紀 0級 0.00

3 早川　咲紀 0級 0.00

4 金野　咲希 3級 1:20.00

5 辻本　椛恋 3級 1:11.00

6 0.00

【2組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 村田　乃愛 0級 0.00

2 森川　直美 0級 0.00

3 宮田　莉桜 3級 1:20.00

4 石崎　美織 0級 0.00

5 後藤　帆翔 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 城森　麻衣 0級 0.00

2 大和　安祐美 0級 0.00

3 米田　実花 0級 0.00

4 宮本　和歩 0級 0.00

5 香川　星玖 0級 0.00

6 泉本　羽奏 0級 0.00

【4組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 南 空瑠音 0級 0.00

2 本田　梨花 0級 0.00

3 ﾄﾞﾜｲﾔｰ　亜朱莉 0級 0.00

4 南川　結香 0級 0.00

5 丸山　未紗 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【5組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 林　きなり 0級 0.00

2 中川　結愛 0級 0.00

3 梅崎　凛 0級 0.00

4 中川　千愛 0級 0.00

5 丸山　紗来 0級 0.00

6 0.00
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NO.9 50m平泳ぎ

【6組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 仲谷　航輝 0級 0.00

2 川真田　優吾 0級 0.00

3 杨　一帆 0級 0.00

4 藤井　咲太朗 0級 0.00

5 黒木　稜晴 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【7組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 戸川　昴 3級 1:11.00

2 大和　福幸 0級 0.00

3 増谷　柊平 0級 0.00

4 巻島　新 0級 0.00

5 市耒原 拓実 0級 0.00

6 戸川　要 3級 1:20.00

【8組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 田中　一平 0級 0.00

2 山﨑　貴史 0級 0.00

3 永井　周楽 0級 0.00

4 米田　悠人 0級 0.00

5 木村　倫太郎 0級 0.00

6 0.00

NO.10 50m背泳ぎ

【1組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 金野　咲希 3級 1:12.00

2 成吉　凛夏 0級 0.00

3 宮田　莉桜 3級 1:12.00

4 米田　実花 0級 0.00

5 難波　芽生 0級 0.00

6 石原　百夏 0級 0.00

【2組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 筬島　花奈 0級 0.00

2 梅崎　凛 0級 0.00

3 ｺｰﾗｰ新田恭子 0級 0.00

4 南　一花 0級 0.00

5 板垣　朋乃加 0級 0.00

6 平田　結那 0級 0.00
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NO.10 50m背泳ぎ

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 黒川　稜生 3級 1:04.00

2 日川　悠斗 0級 0.00

3 名倉　睦月 0級 0.00

4 森本　侃士 0級 0.00

5 市耒原　彩人 0級 0.00

6 0.00

NO.11 50m自由形（クロール）

【1組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 黒部　果音 0級 0.00

2 早川　実紀 0級 0.00

3 早川　咲紀 0級 0.00

4 池田　楓 0級 0.00

5 森川　直美 0級 0.00

6 西川　百合子 0級 0.00

【2組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 佐田　紬 0級 0.00

2 香川　星玖 0級 0.00

3 難波　芽生 0級 0.00

4 山口　三凪美 0級 0.00

5 泉本　羽奏 0級 0.00

6 行廣　愛美 0級 0.00

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 井藤　早那 3級 1:03.00

2 南川　結香 0級 0.00

3 糸井川　侑 0級 0.00

4 山本　葉月 0級 0.00

5 亀谷　雅 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【4組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 品川　芽衣 0級 0.00

2 板垣　朋乃加 0級 0.00

3 和田　彩葉 0級 0.00

4 中川　千愛 0級 0.00

5 平田　結那 0級 0.00

6 0.00
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NO.11 50m自由形（クロール）

【5組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 仲谷　航輝 0級 0.00

2 黒川　稜生 3級 56.00

3 中崎　慶士郎 0級 0.00

4 上田　陽斗 3級 1:03.00

5 戸川　昴 3級 56.00

6 平野　琉馬 0級 0.00

【6組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 藤澤　燈矢 0級 0.00

2 増谷　柊平 0級 0.00

3 松尾　悠生 0級 0.00

4 葉山　全悟 3級 49.00

5 福井　楓 0級 0.00

6 内村　翔 3級 49.00

【7組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 小杉　俊介 0級 0.00

2 戸川　要 3級 1:03.00

3 平田　蒼宙 0級 0.00

4 榎本　塁 0級 0.00

5 立木　陽大 0級 0.00

6 寺田　怜生 0級 0.00

【8組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 森本　侃士 0級 0.00

2 永井　周楽 0級 0.00

3 吉川　來徳 0級 0.00

4 藤原　駿 0級 0.00

5 木村　倫太郎 0級 0.00

6 榮本　秀太 0級 0.00

【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00
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